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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2

ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС  2  1  2  V  V  0 0.333 -8 15 5

ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 14 26 3

ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ  1  V  0 V4 V  0 0.500 -7 15 4

ХАЛТУРИН Даниил ХМА  1  3  1  3  V  0 0.167 -13 13 6

ШАБАЛИН Владислав ТАТ  0  0  3  2  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7

ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 23 29 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЗАНОВ Александр МОС  2  4  1  0  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7

ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 2 26 3

БУРОВ Иван МОС  V  4  4  3  2  1 0.167 -10 19 6

КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОО  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 3 24 2

КАЛАЧЕВ Максим ЯРО  V  4  V  3  3  V 0.500 6 25 4

ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ  V  4  V  V  1  2 0.500 4 22 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  4  3  4  1  1  X 0.000 -12 13 6

ОДНОВОЛИК Роман МОС  V  2  4  2  4  X 0.200 -7 17 5

ГАЯЗОВ Эрнест МОС  V  V  1  0  3  X 0.400 -6 14 4

КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 14 25 1

ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  V  V  V  1  V  X 0.800 9 21 2

ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  V  V  V  1  4  X 0.600 2 20 3

ЭЛЬКИН Илья ОРБ  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РЕВИН Леонид МОС  V  2  2  1  0  2 0.167 -14 12 6

МИЛУЕВ Платон МОС  1  4  0  2  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7

МУРАШКИН Иван МОС  V  V  0  V  3  1 0.500 -4 19 5

ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 22 29 1

НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 5 26 3

ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ  V  V  V  0  4  V 0.667 8 24 2

ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.667 4 22 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СМИРНОВ Глеб МОС  V  3  0  4  V  0 0.333 -8 17 4

ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  4  2  3  V  1  0 0.167 -14 15 7

МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС  V  V  1  4  0  0 0.333 -10 15 5

СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

МУДРОВ Иван ХМА  V  4  V  0  1  1 0.333 -12 16 6

БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ  1  V  V  2  V  4 0.500 5 22 3

МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволод СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 16 26 2
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.667 12 24 2

ВАСЮКОВ Николай МОС  1  0  0  2  V  V 0.333 -8 13 5

ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС  1  V  4  4  3  V 0.333 1 22 4

ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.667 8 26 3

ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ  0  0  V  3  2  V 0.333 -11 15 6

ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  0  1  1  V  4  3 0.167 -15 14 7

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАБЧУК Владимир МОС  2  1  0  V  0  V 0.333 -9 13 5

КОРОБКОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2

ЕГОРОВ Илья МОС  V  4  3  V  0  V 0.500 2 22 4

ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 26 3

ПРОЗОРОВ Александр БРЯ  1  2  4  3  1  V 0.167 -10 16 6

АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

ГЕНДРИКСОН Владимир ХМА  1  1  0  3  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 2

ЕРЕМЕНОК Роман СВЕ  0  4  3  1  4  2 0.000 -16 14 7

КАЛИНИН Максим МОО  3  V  2  4  3  4 0.167 -8 21 6

ПИЛЬЧИН Евгений МОС  1  V  V  1  4  3 0.333 -6 19 5

ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

КУРСОВ Иван НОВ  4  V  V  V  2  0 0.500 -5 21 4

РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 27 3

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  V  V  4  4  4 0.400 3 22 4

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 2

ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ  2  1  1  4  4 0.000 -13 12 6

ГЕНЕРАЛОВ Лев БАШ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 1

СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 -3 19 3

ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  V  1  V  1  4 0.400 -7 16 5

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  V  2  V  3  3 0.400 -2 18 5

СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 1 20 2

САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 6 22 1

ПЕТУХОВ Денис БРЯ  3  3  4  V  3 0.200 -6 18 6

НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ  V  V  0  4  V 0.600 0 19 4

СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 1 20 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
1 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андр МОО 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
3 ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
4 ФИЛЮКОВ Паве СПБ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
5 КАСАТКИН Паве ЯРО 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
6 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован
7 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вя СПБ 0.833 23 29 квалифицирован
8 ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Д ЯРО 0.833 22 29 квалифицирован
9 МИРОШНИЧЕН СПБ 0.833 16 26 квалифицирован

10 ПРОНЯШИН Гео МОС 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован
11 ТУПИКИН Евген МОС 0.833 14 26 квалифицирован
12 КАЗАКОВ Георги МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
13 КОРОБКОВ Ники МОС 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
14 ГЕНЕРАЛОВ Лев БАШ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован
15 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофе МОС 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован
16 ШУЛЬГИН Григо РОС 0.800 9 21 квалифицирован
17 МАЛКОВ Иван МОС 0.667 12 24 квалифицирован
18 РАБОТНОВ Григ ЯРО 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
19 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
20 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владис СПБ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован
21 ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
22 НОВИКОВ Алекс МОО 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
23 ДРИЖАК Владим РОС 0.667 4 22 квалифицирован
24 КОЛОМИЕЦ Ник МОО 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
25 ТИМОФЕЕВ Анд МОС 0.667 2 26 квалифицирован
26 САМИГУЛЛИН Р БАШ 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован
27 ЧУБАРОВ Влади МОО 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
28 СИДРОНИН Стан МОС 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
28 СОРОКИН Родис МОО 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
30 НУРГАЛИМОВ ОРБ 0.600 0 19 квалифицирован
31 СКВОРЦОВ Рома СПБ 0.600 -3 19 квалифицирован
32 КАЛАЧЕВ Макси ЯРО 0.500 6 25 квалифицирован
33 БАРЫШНИКОВ СВЕ 0.500 5 22 квалифицирован
34 ХАМИТОВ Ибра БАШ 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован
35 ЕГОРОВ Илья МОС 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
36 МУРАШКИН Ива МОС 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
37 КУРСОВ Иван НОВ 0.500 -5 21 квалифицирован
38 ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ 0.500 -7 15 квалифицирован
39 ВАСИЛИШИН А МОС 0.400 3 22 квалифицирован
40 СЕМЕНОВ Макс МОС 0.400 -2 18 квалифицирован
41 ГАЯЗОВ Эрнест МОС 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован
42 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован
43 ЛУКАШИН Арте МОС 0.333 1 22 квалифицирован
44 ПИЛЬЧИН Евген МОС 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
45 СМИРНОВ Глеб МОС 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
46 ТАЛАНОВ Макси МОС 0.333 -8 15 квалифицирован
47 ВАСЮКОВ Нико МОС 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
48 РАБЧУК Владим МОС 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован
49 МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС 0.333 -10 15 квалифицирован
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50 КОВАЛИШИН А БРЯ 0.333 -11 15 квалифицирован
51 МУДРОВ Иван ХМА 0.333 -12 16 квалифицирован
52 ПЕТУХОВ Денис БРЯ 0.200 -6 18 квалифицирован
53 ОДНОВОЛИК Ро МОС 0.200 -7 17 квалифицирован
54 КАЛИНИН Макс МОО 0.167 -8 21 квалифицирован
55 БУРОВ Иван МОС 0.167 -10 19 выбывший
56 ПРОЗОРОВ Алек БРЯ 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
57 ХАЛТУРИН Дани ХМА 0.167 -13 13 выбывший
58 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Арте МОС 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
59 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
60 ШКРЕБКА Влади МОО 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
61 ПАНКРАТОВ Ил МОС 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
62 ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
63 ЕРЕМЕНОК Рома СВЕ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
64 МАЗАНОВ Алекс МОС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
64 МИЛУЕВ Платон МОС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
66 ШАБАЛИН Влад ТАТ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
67 ГЕНДРИКСОН В ХМА 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

ЭЛЬКИН Илья ОРБ dnf ?dnf?
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